"MOKUBA" TOOLS - Japan
NO. S 13-1   "MOKUBA" FLAT COLD CHISEL A-1 / A-2
NO. S 13-2    "MOKUBA" TAPER PUNCH E-4
NO. S 13-4    "MOKUBA" PIN PUNCH E-8
72
NO. S 13-5    "MOKUBA" CENTRE PUNCH E-5
Item No. Bit Width Length Packing (pcs) Price
(mm)    Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-01-FCC07     7mm (1/4") 120     12   240
  013-01-FCC10   10mm (3/8") 140     12   240
  013-01-FCC13   13mm (1/2") 160     12   180
  013-01-FCC16   16mm (5/8") 180     12   120
  013-01-FCC19   19mm (3/4") 190     12     96
  013-01-FCC22   22mm (7/8") 200       6     60
  013-01-FCC25   25mm (1") 215       6     48
  013-01-FCC32   32mm (1-1/4") 230       6     24
  013-01L-FCC16   16mm (5/8") 300       6     72
  013-01L-FCC19   19mm (3/4") 300       6     48
Item No. Point Diameter Length Packing (pcs) Price
   Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-04-PP02     2.0mm 6" 12    240
  013-04-PP025     2.5mm 6" 12    240
  013-04-PP03     3.0mm   (1/8") 6" 12    240
  013-04-PP04     4.0mm   (5/32") 6" 12    240
  013-04-PP045     4.5mm 6" 12    240
  013-04-PP05     5.0mm   (3/16") 6" 12    240
  013-04-PP055     5.5mm 6" 12    240
  013-04-PP06     6.0mm   (1/4") 6" 12    240
  013-04-PP07     7.0mm 6" 12    240
  013-04-PP08     8.0mm   (5/16") 6" 12    180
  013-04-PP10   10.0mm   (3/8") 6" 12    180
Item No. Shank Size Length Packing (pcs) Price
(mm) Box / Ctn (pc)
  013-05-CP10100   10mm  (3/8") 100 12    480
  013-05-CP10125   10mm  (3/8") 125 12    360
  013-05-CP13150   13mm  (1/2") 150 12    180
Item No. Point Diameter Length Packing Price
(pcs/box) (pc)
  013-02-TP03   3mm (1/8") 6" 12